Livermore Valley Joint Unified School District

Site/Dept Description From Year To Year

ALTAMONT CREEK ATTENDANCE RECORDS 2016 2017

ARROYO SECO CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS 2017 2018

ASB GHS - MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE DEPOSITS 2012 2014

ASB GHS - A-Z DISBURSEMENT 2013 2014

ASB GHS - OCT., NOV., DEC., JAN., FEB., MAR. 2013 2014
DEPOSITS

ASB TRANSFERS, JOURNALS, PO'S, AUG., SEPT.,, 2013 2014
OCT. DEPOSITS

BUSINESS SERVICES BUDGET RECORDS 2013 2014

BUSINESS SERVICES GENERAL FUND JOURNAL ENTRIES AUG 2013 2013 2014
- FEB 2014

BUSINESS SERVICES GENERAL FUND JOURNAL ENTRIES MAR.-JUN 2013 2014
2014, JULY 2013

BUSINESS SERVICES JUNCTION ASB RECORDS 2013 2014
BUSINESS SERVICES MEND. ASB RECORDS 2013 2014
BUSINESS SERVICES ROP JOURNALS 2013 2014
BUSINESS SERVICES TRI'VALLEY ROP ASB RECORDS 2013 2014
BUSINESS SERVICES AMAZON, MISC, US BANK 2016 2017
BUSINESS SERVICES AMEX JULY - APRIL 2016 2017
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Site/Dept Description From Year To Year

BUSINESS SERVICES AMEX MAY - JUNE, HOME DEPQOT, LOWES, 2016 2017
OSH, CALNET, VERIZON

BUSINESS SERVICES C OF L WATER, SEWER, CALWATER, LVM 2016 2017
SANITATION, PG&E

BUSINESS SERVICES JULY 2016 - JUNE 2017 JOUNRALS & ACCRUALS 2016 2017

BUSINESS SERVICES ROP - REGISTERS AND US BANK 2016 2017

BUSINESS SERVICES WARRANT REGISTERS, CANCELS 2016 2017

CAMPUS CATERING REQ./SUPPLEMENTAL/ORDER. INVENTORY 2014 2015

CAMPUS CATERING F&R APPS., ALL B.LEE'S FILES 2014-2015 2014 2016

CAMPUS CATERING KITCHEN, BREAKFAST LOGS, SNACK & 2014 2016
SUMMER PROG. 2014 JULY-DEC. CASH SUM.

CAMPUS CATERING VENDOR FILES, B.LEE'S FILES 2014-2015 2014 2016

CAMPUS CATERING DAILY KIT. RECAP, DAILY CASH VER., B.LEE'S 2015 2016
FILE 2015-2016

CAMPUS CATERING DAILY PROD. LOGS - ALL JAN.-JUN. CASH 2015 2016
SUMMARY

CAMPUS CATERING F&R APPLICATIONS, DIRECT 2016 2017
CERTIFICATIONS, APP. VERIFICATIONS

CHRISTENSEN MS ATTENDANCE RECORDS 2016 2017

CHRISTENSEN MS CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS 2017 2018

CROCE CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS 2014 2017

CROCE CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS 2017 2018
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Site/Dept
HUMAN RESOURCES

HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES

HUMAN RESOURCES
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Description
2012-2013 LVJUSD SUB INTERVIEW MTLS.

PERSONNEL JOB FILES

SUB. INTERVIEW MATERIAL

2016-2017 LVJUSD FAIR

CLASSIFIED EMP FILES A-C

CLASSIFIED EMP FILES D-|

CLASSIFIED EMP FILES J-M

CLASSIFIED EMP FILES N-S

CLASSIFIED EMP FILES S-Z

JOB FILES #3571-3650

JOB FILES #3651-3733

JOB FILES #3734-3790

JOB FILES #3791-3845

JOB FILES #3846-3899

JOB FILES #3900-3941

JOB FILES #3942-3994, JOB FAIR, DI, SPECED

2012

2014

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

From Year To Year

2013

2014

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
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Site/Dept
HUMAN RESOURCES

HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
JACKSON AVE
JACKSON AVE
JACKSON AVE
JUNCTION AVE MS

JUNCTION AVE MS
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Description
JOB FILES #3995-4094

JOB FILES #4095-4154

JOB FILES #4155-4229

JOB FILES #4230-4299

JOB FILES #4300-4349

JOB FILES #4350-4425

JOB FILES #4427 - 4469

JOB FILES #4470 - 4533

SUBSTITUTE PERSONNEL FILES A-G

SUBSTITUTE PERSONNEL FILES H-N

SUBSTITUTE PERSONNEL FILES O-Z

CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS

ATTENDANCE RECORDS

CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS

CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS

ATTENDANCE RECORDS

From Year To Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2014

2016

2017

2010

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2015

2017
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Site/Dept
LAWRENCE

LIVERMORE HIGH
MARYLIN
MICHELL
RANCHO
RANCHO

VINEYARD ELEMENTARY

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Description
ATTENDANCE RECORDS

CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS

CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS

ATTENDANCE RECORDS

ATTENDANCE RECORDS

CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS

CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS

From Year To Year

2016

2017

2017

2004

2016

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2016

2017

2018

2018

Page 5 of 5



