Livermore Valley Joint Unified School District

Site/Dept	Description	From Year	To Year
ALTAMONT CREEK	ATTENDANCE RECORDS	2016	2017
ARROYO SECO	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2017	2018
ASB	GHS - MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE DEPOSITS	2012	2014
ASB	GHS - A-Z DISBURSEMENT	2013	2014
ASB	GHS - OCT., NOV., DEC., JAN., FEB., MAR. DEPOSITS	2013	2014
ASB	TRANSFERS, JOURNALS, PO'S, AUG., SEPT., OCT. DEPOSITS	2013	2014
BUSINESS SERVICES	BUDGET RECORDS	2013	2014
BUSINESS SERVICES	GENERAL FUND JOURNAL ENTRIES AUG 201 - FEB 2014	3 2013	2014
BUSINESS SERVICES	GENERAL FUND JOURNAL ENTRIES MARJU 2014, JULY 2013	N 2013	2014
BUSINESS SERVICES	JUNCTION ASB RECORDS	2013	2014
BUSINESS SERVICES	MEND. ASB RECORDS	2013	2014
BUSINESS SERVICES	ROP JOURNALS	2013	2014
BUSINESS SERVICES	TRI VALLEY ROP ASB RECORDS	2013	2014
BUSINESS SERVICES	AMAZON, MISC, US BANK	2016	2017
BUSINESS SERVICES	AMEX JULY - APRIL	2016	2017

Site/Dept	Description	From Year	To Year
BUSINESS SERVICES	AMEX MAY - JUNE, HOME DEPOT, LOWES, OSH, CALNET, VERIZON	2016	2017
BUSINESS SERVICES	C OF L WATER, SEWER, CALWATER, LVM SANITATION, PG&E	2016	2017
BUSINESS SERVICES	JULY 2016 - JUNE 2017 JOUNRALS & ACCRUA	_S 2016	2017
BUSINESS SERVICES	ROP - REGISTERS AND US BANK	2016	2017
BUSINESS SERVICES	WARRANT REGISTERS, CANCELS	2016	2017
CAMPUS CATERING	REQ./SUPPLEMENTAL/ORDER. INVENTORY	2014	2015
CAMPUS CATERING	F&R APPS., ALL B.LEE'S FILES 2014-2015	2014	2016
CAMPUS CATERING	KITCHEN, BREAKFAST LOGS, SNACK & SUMMER PROG. 2014 JULY-DEC. CASH SUM.	2014	2016
CAMPUS CATERING	VENDOR FILES, B.LEE'S FILES 2014-2015	2014	2016
CAMPUS CATERING	DAILY KIT. RECAP, DAILY CASH VER., B.LEE'S FILE 2015-2016	2015	2016
CAMPUS CATERING	DAILY PROD. LOGS - ALL JANJUN. CASH SUMMARY	2015	2016
CAMPUS CATERING	F&R APPLICATIONS, DIRECT CERTIFICATIONS, APP. VERIFICATIONS	2016	2017
CHRISTENSEN MS	ATTENDANCE RECORDS	2016	2017
CHRISTENSEN MS	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2017	2018
CROCE	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2014	2017
CROCE	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2017	2018

Site/Dept	Description	From Year	To Year
HUMAN RESOURCES	2012-2013 LVJUSD SUB INTERVIEW MTLS.	2012	2013
HUMAN RESOURCES	PERSONNEL JOB FILES	2014	2014
HUMAN RESOURCES	SUB. INTERVIEW MATERIAL	2015	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	2016-2017 LVJUSD FAIR	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	CLASSIFIED EMP FILES A-C	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	CLASSIFIED EMP FILES D-I	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	CLASSIFIED EMP FILES J-M	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	CLASSIFIED EMP FILES N-S	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	CLASSIFIED EMP FILES S-Z	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #3571-3650	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #3651-3733	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #3734-3790	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #3791-3845	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #3846-3899	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #3900-3941	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #3942-3994, JOB FAIR, DI, SPECED	2016	2017

Site/Dept	Description	From Year	To Year
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #3995-4094	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #4095-4154	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #4155-4229	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #4230-4299	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #4300-4349	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #4350-4425	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #4427 - 4469	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	JOB FILES #4470 - 4533	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	SUBSTITUTE PERSONNEL FILES A-G	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	SUBSTITUTE PERSONNEL FILES H-N	2016	2017
HUMAN RESOURCES	SUBSTITUTE PERSONNEL FILES O-Z	2016	2017
JACKSON AVE	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2014	2017
JACKSON AVE	ATTENDANCE RECORDS	2016	2017
JACKSON AVE	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2017	2018
JUNCTION AVE MS	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2010	2015
JUNCTION AVE MS	ATTENDANCE RECORDS	2016	2017

Site/Dept	Description	From Year	To Year
LAWRENCE	ATTENDANCE RECORDS	2016	2017
LIVERMORE HIGH	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2017	2018
MARYLIN	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2017	2018
MICHELL	ATTENDANCE RECORDS	2004	2016
RANCHO	ATTENDANCE RECORDS	2016	2017
RANCHO	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2017	2018
VINEYARD ELEMENTARY	CUMULATIVE STUDENT RECORDS	2017	2018